
*
IVIAFI^II.i r<HivStlC
!.{ftLatrar\td 5lal6 Edcvinrty Trdn$ffin Co Lt6

RE-TENDBR NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website https://snnetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

g
Sr.No.

(l)
Particular

(2)
Description

(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

RFxNo - 7000024435
E -Ten d er N o : S E/EH Y / O &M I CIR/K L WTECH/ Ten-3 9 (2"d ca\) / 22-

23
E-Tender for Work of Installation and commissioning of DC
Voltage Monitoring system at various substations under EHV O&M
Circle Kalwa

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 17.09.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt.26.09.2022,09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 26.09.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

26.09.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
26.09.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) CommercialBid

Dt.
Dt.

5 Tender Amount Rs 19,91,132l- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 19,911.32l-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + cST

For further details visit our Website lrttps://srmetender.mahatransco.inl.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), TelNo. 022-27601845/976900624517506379055

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to set enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal of
MSETCL.

+s

I


